Gara regionale

Data creazione: 2026/03/05 11:07:31

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/10/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

BENIGNI Giulia
TOSADORI Federico
MASOCCO Chiara
MERLER Cristina
CELLANA Valentina
HILLEBRAND Christian
PROFANTER Brigitte
PINTARELLI Claudio
BENEDETTI Luca
GALVAGNI Claudio
CARLESSO Silvio
CANDOTTI Danilo
TOMATIS Riccardo

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
NP
NP
NP

Nome

MOCELLINI Simone
DALLACOSTA Giovanni
BETTEGA Damiano
SACCUMAN Matteo
ROSIN Mattia

TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Simone
MALENCH Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

DEBERTOLIS Mattia
MENEGHEL Francesco
ZUCAL Giulio

RAUS Stefano
COMINA Mattia
PEZZE Giacomo
ZAMBOTTI Damiano
BETTEGA Walter
BERNARDIN Alex
GOBBER Rupert
CAVAZZANI Andrea
STEFANOLLI Paolo
MARTINTONI MARCO

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Tempo
00:22:57
00:23:35
00:28:55
00:31:07
00:37:12
00:45:46
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:53:11
00:54:20
01:05:19
02:40:48
02:15:43

Tempo
00:15:04
00:17:17
00:19:32
01:04:39
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:34
00:26:03
00:27:10
00:27:39
00:29:44
00:30:33
00:34:38
00:38:10
00:41:21
00:51:21
00:54:08
00:56:11
00:00:00



NP
NP
NP

SCALET Riccardo
FRISON Emanuele
MALENCH Daniele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA lvano
ANUCHKIN Mikhail
ZAGONEL Giacomo
SLANZI Giordano
DAVES Fabio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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CIPRIANI Andrea
HUELLER Fabio
CANDOTTI Michele
PEDROTTI Dario
QUAIATTO Arrigo
ISMA Enrico

BOSIO Dominic
LAZZERI Massimo
CASAGRANDE Enrico
PALUMBO Tommaso

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
CONCI Alessandro
SACCUMAN Nicola
MARCHI ANDREA
DEFLORIAN Stefano
ORLER Patrizio
BIROLI Gianni
MOCELLINI Francesco
ZENI Ettore
BETTEGA Adriano
GIOVANELLI Valter
ZINI Flavio

BAZZOLI Giovanni
ONGARO Marco
CAVAGNA Raffaello

Categoria: M55

Pos.

Nome

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
MARZOLA SKI-OL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

Societa

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:05
01:04:57
01:16:57
01:22:14
01:23:08

Tempo
01:08:10
01:18:34
01:21:32
01:24:14
01:46:39
01:51:12
01:55:10
02:04:51
01:13:10
02:26:36

Tempo
01:06:14
01:15:26
01:22:48
01:37:32
01:39:22
01:44:15
01:52:14
02:00:42
02:13:35
00:00:00
01:19:33
01:49:31
02:02:33
01:29:19
02:59:10

Tempo
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DELL'EVA Giancarlo
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
VIVIAN Gino
BERNABE Renzo
MURER Helmuth
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BORT Paolo
ZUCAL Celestino
CALDONAZZI Emilio
SIMONCELLI Paolo
SEGALLA Giovanni
ZANIN Diego
ECCHER Renzo
ZORZI Carlo
FASANI Enzo
CASATTA Franco
NEGRIOLLI Bruno
SOARDI Gianalberto
VALER Claudio
CAVADA Sergio
TAMANINI Franco

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
CRISTELLON Carlo
ANUCHKIN Oleg
GAIO Aaron
DALLAVALLE Roberto
SANDRI Eddy
CRIPPA Vincenzo
RADOVANOVIC Slobodan
TAMANINI Mattia
TAMANINI Davide
SCHUSTER Alexander
DAVES Silvano
CORBO Alessandro
MILANI Diego
BERTOLDI Nicola

Categoria: MB

Pos.
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NP

Nome

NIZZOLI Renato
JENNA Andrea
FEDEL Andrea
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MUSSA Federico
MOSTI Gabriele
BIGARANI Giuseppe

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
IKP

IKP

00:58:36
01:08:01
01:08:31
01:08:52
01:10:45
01:11:58
01:21:09
01:23:02
01:29:19
01:29:46
01:33:08
01:39:26
01:48:56
01:50:38
01:51:13
01:51:51
01:54:55
02:20:23
03:00:05
00:48:00
00:12:00

Tempo
01:01:00
01:03:12
01:04:36
01:05:55
01:09:46
01:12:08
01:37:27
01:40:38
01:42:31
01:55:37
02:00:42
02:04:07
02:30:19
01:14:22
02:56:16

Tempo
01:26:21
01:32:45
01:44:03
02:28:34
02:59:02
00:00:00
00:00:00



NP HAMPLATZ Harald
PM TUCCIO Alessandro
SQ PISONI Dennis

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
CASAGRANDE Anna
MARCHI Agata
MARCHI Amelia
TOBIA Caterina
PISONI Margherita
SQ PISONI Isabella

g b~ WO N P

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

TAUFER Arianna
TAUFER Francesca
LUCIAN Elisa
GIOVANELLI Anna
CONCI Agnese
PALUMBO Martina
SACCUMAN Martina
DEBERTOLIS Camilla
BETTEGA Francesca
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 BENIGNI Anna
2 MENEGHEL Laura
3 BRUNET Eleonora
NP DALMOLIN Katia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 ZAGONEL Viola
2 CASEROTTI Lisa
SQ HILLEBRAND Desirée

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 LEONARDELLI Angela
2 PACHER Mirta
3 GRABAR Cristina

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL
MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

MARZOLA SKI-OL
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
MARZOLA SKI-OL

MARZOLA SKI-OL

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:00:00
00:57:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:08
00:25:22
00:38:39
00:41:36
00:45:40
03:47:18

Tempo
00:32:24
00:35:08
00:43:48
00:45:17
00:51:30
00:52:47
01:06:30
01:15:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:41:39
00:49:38
01:14:30
00:00:00

Tempo
01:11:45
01:46:50
00:00:00

Tempo
01:13:31
01:17:19
01:21:33



4 MANTEGA Silvia
5 CASATTA Marzia
6 ANUCHKINA Larisa

7

BOSIO Valerie

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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Nome
GOTTARDINI Elena
ZOTTA Carla
MURER Agathe

MARCANTONI Antonella
DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

CANDOTTI Claudia
HOFFER Sandra
PIFFER Maria
BANALI Daria

ZANON Maria Giuliana

GONZO Monica
BORTOLOTTI Maria
VALCANOVER Elisa
VILIOTTI Paola

Categoria: W55

Pos.

g b~ WO N PP

SQ

Nome

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

MENEGAZZO Marilisa
COLO Carmen
EBERLE Maria Grazia
MASOCCO Giovanna
BOTTURA Vilma

Categoria: WA

Pos.
1

2

3

4
PM

Nome

TROI Verena
DEGASPERI Veronica
CORRIDORI Chiara
AGNOLO Rosella
ORLER Jessica

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1

2
PM
PM

Nome
SIMONCELLI Anna
PEDULLA Desirée
GOTTARDI Martina
ZANIN Sabine

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

MARZOLA SKI-OL

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

01:25:21
01:27:42
01:33:17
02:08:03

Tempo
00:41:46
00:50:22
00:51:07
00:54:28
01:00:15
01:09:42
01:23:18
01:26:00
01:26:35
01:38:30
01:58:56
02:02:51
02:06:55
00:16:00

Tempo
00:57:18
01:12:15
01:21:32
01:36:10
01:54:46
00:00:00

Tempo
01:16:38
02:22:05
02:30:24
02:48:16
00:51:23

Tempo
01:10:48
01:57:59
00:44:00
00:53:00



SQ CRISTOFORI Antonella MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:00:00



