

Classifica Definitiva

Gara regionale

Data: 25/10/2009

Data creazione: 2026/04/22 16:51:21

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BENIGNI Giulia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:57
2	TOSADORI Federico	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:23:35
3	MASOCCO Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:55
4	MERLER Cristina		00:31:07
5	CELLANA Valentina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:12
6	HILLEBRAND Christian	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:45:46
7	PROFANTER Brigitte	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:51:12
8	PINTARELLI Claudio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:51:15
9	BENEDETTI Luca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:11
10	GALVAGNI Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:54:20
11	CARLESSO Silvio	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:05:19
12	CANDOTTI Danilo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:40:48
PM	TOMATIS Riccardo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	02:15:43

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:15:04
2	DALLACOSTA Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:17
3	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:19:32
4	SACCUMAN Matteo	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	01:04:39
NP	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BETTEGA Simone	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MALENCH Gabriele	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:34
2	MENEGHEL Francesco	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:03
3	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:10
4	RAUS Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:27:39
5	COMINA Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:29:44
6	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:30:33
7	ZAMBOTTI Damiano	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:34:38
8	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:38:10
9	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:41:21
10	GOBBER Rupert	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:51:21
11	CAVAZZANI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:54:08
12	STEFANOLLI Paolo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:56:11
NP	MARTINTONI MARCO	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00

NP SCALET Riccardo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP FRISON Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP MALENCH Daniele	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	00:00:00

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:53:05
2	ANUCHKIN Mikhail	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:04:57
3	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:16:57
4	SLANZI Giordano	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:22:14
5	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:23:08

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:08:10
2	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:18:34
3	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:21:32
4	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:24:14
5	QUAIATTO Arrigo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:46:39
6	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:51:12
7	BOSIO Dominic	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:55:10
8	LAZZERI Massimo	MARZOLA SKI-OL	02:04:51
PM	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:13:10
PM	PALUMBO Tommaso	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	02:26:36

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:06:14
2	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:15:26
3	SACCUMAN Nicola	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	01:22:48
4	MARCHI ANDREA	MARZOLA SKI-OL	01:37:32
5	DEFLORIAN Stefano	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:39:22
6	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:44:15
7	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:52:14
8	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	02:00:42
9	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	02:13:35
NP	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
PM	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:19:33
PM	ZINI Flavio	FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON	01:49:31
PM	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	02:02:33
PM	ONGARO Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:29:19
SQ	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	02:59:10

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	DELL'EVA Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:58:36
2	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:08:01
3	VIVIAN Gino	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:08:31
4	BERNABÉ Renzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:08:52
5	MURER Helmut	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:10:45
6	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:11:58
7	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:21:09
8	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	01:23:02
9	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:29:19
10	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:29:46
11	SEGALLA Giovanni	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:33:08
12	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:39:26
13	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:48:56
14	ZORZI Carlo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:50:38
15	FASANI Enzo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:51:13
16	CASATTA Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:51:51
17	NEGRIOLLI Bruno	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:54:55
18	SOARDI Gianalberto	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	02:20:23
19	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	03:00:05
PM	CAVADA Sergio	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:48:00
PM	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:12:00

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLAVALLE Luca	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:01:00
2	CRISTELLON Carlo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:03:12
3	ANUCHKIN Oleg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:04:36
4	GAIO Aaron	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:05:55
5	DALLAVALLE Roberto	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:09:46
6	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:12:08
7	CRIPPA Vincenzo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:37:27
8	RADOVANOVIC Slobodan		01:40:38
9	TAMANINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:42:31
10	TAMANINI Davide	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:55:37
11	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:00:42
12	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:04:07
13	CORBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	02:30:19
PM	MILANI Diego	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:14:22
SQ	BERTOLDI Nicola	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	02:56:16

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	NIZZOLI Renato	CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.	01:26:21
2	JENNA Andrea		01:32:45
3	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:44:03
4	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	02:28:34
5	MUSSA Federico	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	02:59:02
NP	MOSTI Gabriele	IKP	00:00:00
NP	BIGARANI Giuseppe	IKP	00:00:00

NP HAMPLATZ Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM TUCCIO Alessandro	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:57:00
SQ PISONI Dennis	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CASAGRANDE Anna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:08
2	MARCHI Agata	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:25:22
3	MARCHI Amelia	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:38:39
4	TOBIA Caterina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:36
5	PISONI Margherita	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:45:40
SQ	PISONI Isabella	MARZOLA SKI-OL	03:47:18

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAUFER Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:24
2	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:35:08
3	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:48
4	GIOVANELLI Anna	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:17
5	CONCI Agnese	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:51:30
6	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:47
7	SACCUMAN Martina	A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO	01:06:30
8	DEBERTOLIS Camilla	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:15:29
NP	BETTEGA Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:39
2	MENEGHEL Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:49:38
3	BRUNET Eleonora	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:14:30
NP	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZAGONEL Viola	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:11:45
2	CASEROTTI Lisa	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:46:50
SQ	HILLEBRAND Desirée	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:13:31
2	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:17:19
3	GRABAR Cristina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:21:33

4	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:25:21
5	CASATTA Marzia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:27:42
6	ANUCHKINA Larisa	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:33:17
7	BOSIO Valerie	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	02:08:03

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOTTARDINI Elena	MARZOLA SKI-OL	00:41:46
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:50:22
3	MURER Agathe	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:51:07
4	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:54:28
5	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:00:15
6	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:09:42
7	HOFFER Sandra	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:23:18
8	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:26:00
9	BANALI Daria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:26:35
10	ZANON Maria Giuliana	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:38:30
11	GONZO Monica	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:58:56
12	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:02:51
13	VALCANOVER Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	02:06:55
PM	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:00

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:57:18
2	MENEGAZZO Marilisa	ORIENTEERING MONTEGRAPPA	01:12:15
3	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:21:32
4	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:36:10
5	MASOCCO Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:54:46
SQ	BOTTURA Vilma	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TROI Verena	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:16:38
2	DEGASPERI Veronica	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	02:22:05
3	CORRIDORI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	02:30:24
4	AGNOLO Rosella	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	02:48:16
PM	ORLER Jessica	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:51:23

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMONCELLI Anna	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:10:48
2	PEDULLA Desirée	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:57:59
PM	GOTTARDI Martina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:44:00
PM	ZANIN Sabine	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:53:00

